
Join the Penn State Health Team

A Culture of Excellence
At Penn State Health, we are inspired every day 
by our work, our colleagues and those we serve. 
We value one another as members of one team 
committed to compassionate, excellent service 
and care for our patients, our community and 
each other.

With locations throughout Pennsylvania, Penn 
State Health offers endless opportunities to join 
an elite team of medical experts working together 
in a culture that inspires excellence at every level 
of care. Discover your best career here.

Penn State Health is a multi-hospital health system offering 
exciting career opportunities in both academic and community 

settings across Central Pennsylvania.

@PennStHershey  
@PennStateHershey 

careers.pennstatehealth.org



Current Opportunities
We are seeking talented physicians and advanced practice 
providers like you to join the Penn State Health family. 
Working for Penn State Health puts you among some of 
the finest medical professionals in the world. Here, you will 
foster your passion for the care of others in a collaborative 
environment rich with diversity. As a Penn State Health team 
member, you are part of a legacy, profoundly touching lives 
and inspiring the future of medicine.

Jessica Mullany, MHA, CPRP
Associate Director 
717-531-4706 

jmullany@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Erica Geist
Physician Recruiter 
717-531-0003 x287653 

egeist@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas:  
Cancer Institute, Radiation Oncology, 
Psychiatry, Orthopaedics, Pathology

Nabat Henderson, SHRM-SCP
Physician Recruiter 
717-531-0003 x320388 

nhenderson1@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas:  
Radiology, PM&R, Dermatology, 
Ophthalmology

Esther Zechman, BSN, RN
Advanced Practice Recruiter 
717-531-5283 

ezechman@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas:  
Anesthesia-CRNA, Psychiatry, Children’s 
Hospital, Neurosurgery, PM&R, 
Medicine, PSHVI 

Jill Brubaker
Advanced Practice Recruiter 
717-531-1480 

jbrubaker@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas:  
Cancer Institute, Dermatology, Emergency 
Medicine, Family & Community Medicine, 
Neurology, Ophthalmology, Orthopaedics, 
Otolaryngology, Radiology, Surgery

Gregory Emerick, MHA, CPRP
Physician Recruiter 
717-531-4725 

gemerick@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas: 
Family & Community Medicine, PSHVI

Anderson Smith
Physician Recruiter 
717-531-4703 

asmith50@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas:  
Children’s Hospital, Neurology

Heather Peffley, PHR, CPRP
Physician Recruiter 
717-531-6205 

hpeffley@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas:  
Medicine, Emergency Medicine

@PennStHershey  
@PennStateHershey 

careers.pennstatehealth.org

Ashley Nippert
Physician Recruiter  
717-531-0003 x320184 

anippert@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Specialty Areas: 
Surgery, OB/GYN, Otolaryngology, 
Neurosurgery, Anesthesia


